Monday, Dec 1

Breakfast
Cereal with Graham

Cracker(V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Nuggets with
Cheez-lts
Steamed Carrots
Craisins

Tuesday, Dec 2

Breakfast
Mini Cinnis(V/H)

Lunch
Egg & Cheese on
Croissant
Tater Tots
Mixed Fruit Cup

Monday, Dec 8

Breakfast
Banana or Blueberry

Bread(V/H)

Lunch
Cheesy Pull
Apart(V/H)
‘ Mixed Vegetables

Raisins

Monday, Dec 15

Breakfast
Muffin(V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Tenders with
Belgium Waffle
Emoiji Fries
Craisins

Tuesday, Dec 9

Breakfast
Cereal Blast
Waffles(V/H)

Lunch
Chicken Patty
Sandwich
Cinnamon Sweet
Potato Fries
Applesauce Cup

Tuesday, Dec 16

Breakfast
Glazed Pull Apart
Donut(V/H)

Lunch
Mozzarella Sticks(V/H)
Steamed Carrots
Mixed Fruit Cup
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Wednesday, Dec 3

Breakfast
Pigglestick

Lunch
Cheese Pizza(V/H)

Steamed Broccoli

Chilled Pears
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Wednesday, Dec 10
Breaktast

Mini Bagels(V/H)

Lunch
Personal Pan
Pizza(V/H)
Parmesan Ranch
Roasted Chickpeas
Spinach Salad
Chilled Pineapple
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Wednesday, Dec 17

Breakfast
Strawberry & Sweet
Cream Turnover(V/H)
Egg & Cheese on
English Muffin
Lunch
Cheese Pizza(V/H)
Turkey & Beef
Pepperoni Pizza
Steamed Green Beans

Chilled Pears

Thursday, Dec 4

Breakfast
Donut Holes(V/H)

Lunch
Rotini with Meatsauce
& Texas Toast
Steamed Green Beans
Side Garden Salad
Applesauce Cup

Thursday, Dec 11

Breaktast
Cinnamon Roll(V/H)
e Turkey, Egg, and
Cheese Wrap
Lunch
Doritos Walking Taco
with Beef Nacho
Supreme
Golden Corn
Fruit lcy
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Friday, Dec 5

Breakfast
Mini Waffles(V/H)

Lunch
BBQ Chicken Sandwich
Oven Baked Fries
Mandarin Oranges

Friday, Dec 12

Breakfast
Mini French
Toast(V/H)

Lunch
Fish Sticks with Mac &
Cheese

Steamed Broccoli
Peach Cup

Thursday, Dec 18

Breakfast
French Toast
Sticks(V/H)

Lunch
HOLIDAY MEAL
Chicken Drumstick
with Garlic Knot
Mashed Potatoes
Assorted Fruit
Pudding Cup
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Friday, Dec 19

Breakfast
Manager’'s Choice
(contact your school
cafeteria for more

information)
Lunch

Manager’'s Choice

(contact your school
cafeteria for more
information)
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AVAILABLE DAILY
Breakfast
Cereal/Cereal Bar(V/H)
Yogurt (V/H)
Eggo Graham Bites(V/H)
100% Juice
Assorted Fruit
Milk

Lunch
PBJ Meal(V/H)
Grilled Cheese(V/H)
Dairy Lunchable(V/H)
Assorted Salads
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich
Assorted Fresh Fruit
Carroteenies
Fresh Veggie Cup
Assorted Hummus
Milk

*V=Vegetarian
*H=Halal Approved

Hoppy Holidoyy

ENJOY YOUR WINTER BREAK!

NO SCHOOL
DECEMBER 22ND - JAN 2ND
SEE YOU BACK HERE IN 2025 ON
JANUARY STH!



